withdrawn or otherwise coming to an end during the tenure of your appointment. In such 

event, you shall be informed in writing that your appointment stands terminated due to any of 

the aforesaid circumstances. 

5. You will be paid a total Salary of Rs. 1,82,300/- (Rupees One Lacs Eighty Two Thousand 

Three Hundred  Per Annum).  
 (Annexure Attach). 

6. At the time of your termination of contract you shall not be entitled to any other 

compensation than the emoluments as mentioned above which are being paid to you on 

monthly basis. 

7. You shall be required to work / perform duties as may be assigned / directed to you by your